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This information is for illustrative purposes only. Not for design or development purposes. Site-specific studies may be required to obtain accurate feature locations.

Every effort is made to ensure the information displayed here is accurate; however, the City of Mansfield makes no claims to its accuracy or completeness.
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Property Owner Notification for ZC# 15-005

LEGAL DESC 1

CARLETON MANSFIELD MASTR
CONDO COMMERCIAL UNIT &

COMMUNITY OF HOPE Block 1 Lot 1
COMMUNITY OF HOPE Block 1 Lot 1
COMMUNITY OF HOPE Block 1 Lot 1

FIVE OAKS CROSSING ADDN Block 1
Lot 1R

FIVE OAKS CROSSING ADDN Block 1
Lot2 PER PLAT D214124070

FIVE OAKS CROSSING ADDN Block 1
Lot3 PER PLAT D214124070

FIVE OAKS CROSSING ADDN Block 1
Lot4 PER PLAT D214124070

FIVE OAKS CROSSING ADDN Block 1
Lot5 PER PLAT D214124070

FIVE OAKS CROSSING ADDN Block 1
Lot 50 PER PLAT D214124070

FIVE OAKS CROSSING ADDN Block 1
Lot 51R

FIVE OAKS CROSSING ADDN Block 1
Lot 52R

FIVE OAKS CROSSING ADDN Block 1
Lot 53 PER PLAT D214124070

FIVE OAKS CROSSING ADDN Block 1
Lot 54R

FIVE OAKS CROSSING ADDN Block 1
Lot6 PER PLAT D214124070

FIVE OAKS CROSSING ADDN Block 2
Lot 10R

FIVE OAKS CROSSING ADDN Block 2
Lot 1R

FIVE OAKS CROSSING ADDN Block 2
Lot2 PER PLAT D214124070

FIVE OAKS CROSSING ADDN Block 2
Lot 3 PER PLAT D214124070

Monday, May 18, 2015

LEGAL DESC 2

OWNER NAME
T VILLAS DI LUCCATX LLC

COMMUNITY OF HOPE UMC INC

COMMUNITY OF HOPE UMC INC

COMMUNITY OF HOPE UMC INC

CTMGT FIVE OAKS CROSSING LLC

CTMGT FIVE OAKS CROSSING LLC

CTMGT FIVE OAKS CROSSING LLC

CTMGT FIVE OAKS CROSSING LLC

CTMGT FIVE OAKS CROSSING LLC

CTMGT FIVE OAKS CROSSING LLC

CTMGT FIVE OAKS CROSSING LLC

CTMGT FIVE OAKS CROSSING LLC

CTMGT FIVE OAKS CROSSING LLC

CTMGT FIVE OAKS CROSSING LLC

CTMGT FIVE OAKS CROSSING LLC

CTMGT FIVE OAKS CROSSING LLC

CTMGT FIVE OAKS CROSSING LLC

CTMGT FIVE OAKS CROSSING LLC

CTMGT FIVE OAKS CROSSING LLC

OWNER ADDRESS
16600 DALLAS PKWY STE 300

PO BOX 2078

PO BOX 2078

PO BOX 2078

1221

1221

1221

1221

1221

1221

1221

1221

1221

1221

1221

1221

1221

1221

1221

N INTERSTATE

N INTERSTATE

N INTERSTATE

N INTERSTATE

N INTERSTATE

N INTERSTATE

N INTERSTATE

N INTERSTATE

N INTERSTATE

N INTERSTATE

N INTERSTATE

N INTERSTATE

N INTERSTATE

N INTERSTATE

N INTERSTATE

CITYy
DALLAS, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

CARROLLTON, TX

CARROLLTON, TX

CARROLLTON, TX

CARROLLTON, TX

CARROLLTON, TX

CARROLLTON, TX

CARROLLTON, TX

CARROLLTON, TX

CARROLLTON, TX

CARROLLTON, TX

CARROLLTON, TX

CARROLLTON, TX

CARROLLTON, TX

CARROLLTON, TX

CARROLLTON, TX

ZIP
75248

76063-0019

76063-0019

76063-0019

75006-3806

75006-3806

75006-3806

75006-3806

75006-3806

75006-3806

75006-3806

75006-3806

75006-3806

75006-3806

75006-3806

75006-3806

75006-3806

75006-3806

75006-3806
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Property Owner Notification for ZC# 15-005

LEGAL DESC 1

FIVE OAKS CROSSING ADDN Block 2
Lot4 PER PLAT D214124070

FIVE OAKS CROSSING ADDN Block 2
Lot5 PERPLAT D214124070

FIVE OAKS CROSSING ADDN Block 2
Lot6 PERPLAT D214124070

FIVE OAKS CROSSING ADDN Block 2
Lot7 PERPLAT D214124070

FIVE OAKS CROSSING ADDN Block 2
Lot8 PER PLAT D214124070

FIVE OAKS CROSSING ADDN Block 2
Lot9 PER PLAT D214124070

GRIMSLEY, JAMES SURVEY Abstract
578 Tract 2B

GRIMSLEY, JAMES SURVEY Abstract
578 Tract 2B03

GRIMSLEY, JAMES SURVEY Abstract
578 Tract 2B6 & 2K

GRIMSLEY, JAMES SURVEY Abstract
578 Tract 2C

GRIMSLEY, JAMES SURVEY Abstract
578 Tract 2C01 LESS HS

GRIMSLEY, JAMES SURVEY Abstract
578 Tract 2F

WALNUT HILLS ADDITION Block 10
Lot 1

WALNUT HILLS ADDITION Block 10
Lot 2

WALNUT HILLS ADDITION Block 10
Lot 24

WALNUT HILLS ADDITION Block 10
Lot 25

WALNUT HILLS ADDITION Block 10
Lot 26

WALNUT HILLS ADDITION Block 10
Lot 27

WALNUT HILLS ADDITION Block 10
Lot 3

Monday, May 18, 2015

LEGAL DESC 2

OWNER NAME
CTMGT FIVE OAKS CROSSING LLC

CTMGT FIVE OAKS CROSSING LLC

CTMGT FIVE OAKS CROSSING LLC

CTMGT FIVE OAKS CROSSING LLC

CTMGT FIVE OAKS CROSSING LLC

CTMGT FIVE OAKS CROSSING LLC

ERVIN ELMER EST JR

ERVIN ELMER EST JR

MANSFIELD MULTIFAMILY LAND LLC

ERVIN ELMER EST JR

ERVIN FAYE D

ERVIN ROBERT ETAL

AGUILAR DANIEL A

TARBERT LLC

SOTO LUIS S

TORRES RITA

GUAJARDO MARK

ROGERS RENE

MACKEY CELETER

OWNER ADDRESS

1221 N INTERSTATE
1221 N INTERSTATE
1221 N INTERSTATE
1221 N INTERSTATE
1221 N INTERSTATE
1221 N INTERSTATE

1600 E DEBBIE LN

1600 E DEBBIE LN

5485 BELT LINE RD

1600 E DEBBIE LN

1600 E DEBBIE LN

1600 E DEBBIE LN

2704 HEARTHSIDE LN

5507 LOUETTARD STEC

2719 LOGAN DR

2801 LOGAN DR

2803 LOGAN DR

2805 LOGAN DR

2700 HEARTHSIDE LN

CITYy
CARROLLTON, TX

CARROLLTON, TX

CARROLLTON, TX

CARROLLTON, TX

CARROLLTON, TX

CARROLLTON, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

DALLAS, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

SPRING, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

ZIP
75006-3806

75006-3806

75006-3806

75006-3806

75006-3806

75006-3806

76063

76063

75254-7698

76063

76063

76063

76063

77379

76063-5100

76063-5113

76063-5113

76063-5113

76063-5089
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Property Owner Notification for ZC# 15-005

LEGAL DESC 1

WALNUT HILLS ADDITION Block 10
Lot 4

WALNUT HILLS ADDITION Block 11
Lot 1

WALNUT HILLS ADDITION Block 11
Lot 10

WALNUT HILLS ADDITION Block 11
Lot 11

WALNUT HILLS ADDITION Block 11
Lot 12

WALNUT HILLS ADDITION Block 11
Lot 13

WALNUT HILLS ADDITION Block 11
Lot 2

WALNUT HILLS ADDITION Block 11
Lot 3

WALNUT HILLS ADDITION Block 11
Lot 4

WALNUT HILLS ADDITION Block 11
Lot5

WALNUT HILLS ADDITION Block 11
Lot 6

WALNUT HILLS ADDITION Block 11
Lot 7

WALNUT HILLS ADDITION Block 11
Lot 8

WALNUT HILLS ADDITION Block 11
Lot 9

WALNUT HILLS ADDITION Block 12
Lot 1

WALNUT HILLS ADDITION Block 12
Lot 10

WALNUT HILLS ADDITION Block 12
Lot 11

WALNUT HILLS ADDITION Block 12
Lot 12

WALNUT HILLS ADDITION Block 12
Lot 13

Monday, May 18, 2015

LEGAL DESC 2

OWNER NAME
ROMERO FRANCISCO

NGUYEN SON

SMITH NOREY J IV

BAO JAMES

ROMAN DULCE M

HOMER PHILIP

WHITE CAROL A

ALWASI LLC

BURTON JAMES E

WU JAMES

ORTEGA-RIOS NANCY

ZUNIGA NORMA

SALCIDO GUSTAVO

SHOAIB ASMAT

CORNICO ANGELICA

TARBERT LLC

DICKINSON ADAM

PRUDOM GWENDOLYN

WELLS TIMOTHY

OWNER ADDRESS
2618 HEARTHSIDE LN

2201 PRIMROSE TR

2305 PRIMROSE TR

7604 AMSTERDAM LN

2309 PRIMROSE TR

2311 PRIMROSE TR

2203 PRIMROSE TR

5744 DEREK WAY

2207 PRIMROSE TR

2316 BAY LAKES CT

2211 PRIMROSE TR

2213 PRIMROSE TR

1901 CANCUN DR

2303 PRIMROSE TR

2200 PRIMROSE TR

5507 LOUETTARD STEC

2306 PRIMROSE TR

2308 PRIMROSE TR

2310 PRIMROSE TR

CITYy
MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

ARLINGTON, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

GRAND PRAIRIE, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

ARLINGTON, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

ARLINGTON, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

ZIP
76063-5088

76063-7801

76063-7803

76002-4145

76063-7803

76063-7803

76063-7801

75052-0426

76063-7801

76016-1176

76063-7801

76063

76063-8545

76063-7803

76063-7800

77379

76063-7802

76063-7802

76063-7802
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Property Owner Notification for ZC# 15-005

LEGAL DESC 1

WALNUT HILLS ADDITION Block 12
Lot 2

WALNUT HILLS ADDITION Block 12
Lot 3

WALNUT HILLS ADDITION Block 12
Lot 4

WALNUT HILLS ADDITION Block 12
Lot5

WALNUT HILLS ADDITION Block 12
Lot 6

WALNUT HILLS ADDITION Block 12
Lot 7

WALNUT HILLS ADDITION Block 12
Lot 8

WALNUT HILLS ADDITION Block 12
Lot 9

WALNUT HILLS ADDITION Block 13
Lot 39

WALNUT HILLS ADDITION Block 13
Lot 40

WALNUT HILLS ADDITION Block 13
Lot 41

WALNUT HILLS ADDITION Block 13
Lot 42

WALNUT HILLS ADDITION Block 8
Lot 16

WALNUT HILLS ADDITION Block 8
Lot 17

WALNUT HILLS ADDITION Block 8
Lot 18

WALNUT HILLS ADDITION Block 8
Lot 19

WALNUT HILLS ADDITION Block 8
Lot 20

WALNUT HILLS ADDITION Block 8
Lot 21

WALNUT HILLS ADDITION Block 8
Lot 22

Monday, May 18, 2015

LEGAL DESC 2

OWNER NAME
MELLY BEN K

LEONARD ANDREW J

LANE JEREMY P

BUCHANAN JASON LENARD

ONALLC

LAVENDER TORIONO J

BOSCH ITANIA

PHAN TRI M

CLARK SCOTT

KANG POM MO

ALEXANDER SON LA INC

GRAHAM TERRENCE

BRUMFIELD CHARLES

ALKISHAWY NOHA H

DANIEL STEPHANIE L

ODUGUWA NELLIUS

WILLIAMS CLYDELL

BROWN ROBERT

GONZALEZ ISAAC

OWNER ADDRESS
2202 PRIMROSE TR

2204 PRIMROSE TR

2206 PRIMROSE TR

2208 PRIMROSE TRL

1609 VALLEYWOOD TR

2212 PRIMROSE TR

2300 PRIMROSE TR

2302 PRIMROSE TR

2710 PYRAMID LN

4411 FOX MEADOWS LN

1016 ACAPULCO LN

454 CATTLEBARON PARC DR

2116 SANDSTONE CT

2114 SANDSTONE CT

2112 SANDSTONE CT

2110 SANDSTONE CT

2108 SANDSTONE CT

2106 SANDSTONE CT

2104 SANDSTONE CT

CITYy
MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

ARLINGTON, TX

FORT WORTH, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

ZIP
76063-7800

76063-7800

76063-7800

76063

76063-5459

76063-7800

76063-7802

76063-7802

76063-5098

76063-6738

76017-1745

76108-9270

76063-5054

76063-5054

76063-5054

76063-5054

76063-5054

76063-5054

76063-5054
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Property Owner Notification for ZC# 15-005
LEGAL DESC 2

LEGAL DESC 1

WALNUT HILLS ADDITION Block 8
Lot 23

WALNUT HILLS ADDITION Block 8
Lot 25

WALNUT HILLS ADDITION Block 8
Lot 26

WALNUT HILLS ADDITION Block 8
Lot 27

WALNUT HILLS ADDITION Block 8
Lot 28

WALNUT HILLS ADDITION Block 8
Lot 29

WALNUT HILLS ADDITION Block 8
Lot 30

WALNUT HILLS ADDITION Block 8
Lot 31

WALNUT HILLS ADDITION Block 8
Lot 32

WALNUT HILLS ADDITION Block 8
Lot 33

WALNUT HILLS ADDITION Block 8
Lot 34

Monday, May 18, 2015

OWNER NAME
NICHOLAS THOMAS W

YOUNG CARL W

CRAWFORD R F JR

DEVARENNES MATTHEW

WHITEAKER RYAN K

THOMAS C BELLINGER LIVING TR

FAIR ANTHONY

THRASHER LINDA K

GARNER MARY B

VIRGEN FRANSICO

JOHNSON IODES

OWNER ADDRESS
3411 VISTA CHASE CT

2101 SANDSTONE CT

2103 SANDSTONE CT

2105 SANDSTONE CT

2107 SANDSTONE CT

23384 CAMELLIA LN

2111 SANDSTONE CT

2113 SANDSTONE CT

2115 SANDSTONE CT

2117 SANDSTONE CT

2119 SANDSTONE CT

CITYy
ARLINGTON, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MURRIETA, CA

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

MANSFIELD, TX

ZIP
76001-6960

76063-5083

76063-5083

76063-5083

76063-5083

92562-2229

76063-5083

76063-5083

76063-5083

76063-5083

76063-5083
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